Fake rate vs hit

Duplicates Rate vs hit

Pileup rate vs hit

o T e TEEE o 2001 2 0.5
z T : : s F £ F
» L . . ©.009F »0.45
> . . > E >
[ . . 3 s
g osf : ; .08 g
£ I : : $.007F-
0.61 : : 2.006F
L : : B.005F
04l i 0.004F
[ : : 0.003F
0.002F
0.00
o O
5
@
0.5
O9%555 6 65 7 75 8 85 9 95 10 © 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 099611 17 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
track hits track hits track hits
—— DQM_V000I_R000000001__Global _CMSSW_mKi5017_RECO
— - DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global_CMSSW_mkit50i8 RECO
[Fakeratevs ] —— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__CMSSW_mkit50i9_RECO
) 1 © 0.01 ) 0.2p
[ . : 9] E [ E
B HE : ®.009F 30.18F
» - . @ E Iy E
s 08 peeen : 5008k PR 3
g - : B.007F So.14f
Lo : 0 E a E
% o4 Lo : B.006F 30.12F
o : S z F
o : TQ.OOS_— 0.1~
Lo : S E E
0.4 - - . 0.004:— 0.08F
Do : 0.003F 0.06f
Lo : 0.002F 0.04F
- : 0.00- 0.02F
o 1-W- 1 1 1 1 i 1 1 1 1 o q:_ o *“G: 1 1 1 1 1 1
3 : : 3 : 3 :
@ : o : o :
- 05 ----- [ [ERRREE . P 1 ;
=T34 5 6 7 & 9 10 © 5 10 15 20 25 090~12 14 16 18 20 22 24

track layers

Fake rate vs layer

fakerate vs pixel layers

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6|

0.5]

0.4

0.3]

0.2]

0.]]

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

Fake rate vs 3D layer

fakerate vs 3D layers

1

0955 1

15 2 25 3 35 4 45 5
track 3D layers

track layers

[ Duplicates Rate vs pixel layer |

 0.0%
[

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

Duplicates Rate vs layer

 0.0%

[}
®.009
2.008
12
D.007,
%006
Q
8.005
S
2.004)
he)
0.003
0.002
0.001

Ratio

q

.-

12 14 16 18 20
track 3D layers

track layers

Pileup rate vs layer

ileup rate vs

p!

o
()

ixel layers

S Pixel iy

© w 9 »
5

&

o

a

w_

0.15

S LA A0 A0 LAl Al S LA AL S

!

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

track pixel layers

Pileup rate vs 3D layer

pileup rate vs 3D layers

Ratio

!

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

6 7 8 9 10
track 3D layers



	Contents
	Page 1


